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 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Referee : Steve Voellmecke

Assistant Referee: Miguel Velazquez

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Prelim)

Judge J1 Kwan, Amy (USA) 
Judge J2 Baumann, Jason (USA) 
Judge J3 Werwinski, Lisa (USA) 
Judge J4 Fain, Kimberly (USA) 
Judge J5 Ahlering, Julie (USA) 
Judge J6 Ashworth, Aaron (USA) 
Judge J7 Krug, Dorothy (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Moritz Wesemann (University of Southern California) 406.85  406.851 E18.90 SR
Luke Sitz (Southern Methodist University) 379.65  379.652 D18.30 SO
Max Fowler (Georgia Institute of Technology) 370.40  370.403 B18.00 JR
Bennett Greene (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 370.20  370.204 B18.30 SO
Jesus Agundez (University of Florida) 358.95  358.955 B17.90 FR
Elias Petersen (University of Utah) 352.90  352.906 E17.90 SR
Conor Gesing (University of Florida) 348.25  348.257 B17.90 JR
Matteo Santoro (University of Miami) 344.70  344.708 B18.40 FR
Gunnar Grubbs (Stanford University) 343.00  343.009 E17.70 FR
Zachary Welsh (Purdue University) 342.20  342.2010 C17.90 SO
Thomas Ciprick (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 340.60  340.6011 B17.90 SO
Jake Passmore (University of Miami) 334.15  334.1512 B18.50 SO
Raymond Winn IV (University of Louisville) 328.55  328.5513 C17.30 JR
Ethan Swart (Auburn University) 328.30  328.3014 B18.30 SO
Gage Dubois (University of Arizona) 327.80  327.8015 E17.90 SR
Jacob Jones (The University of Texas) 327.25  327.2516 D17.10 SO
Joshua Sollenberger (Indiana University Bloomington) 319.45  319.4517 C18.30 SO
Collier Dyer (University of Missouri Columbia) 317.60  317.6018 D19.50 SR
Luke Hernandez (University of Arizona) 317.50  317.5019 E16.80 FR
Luke Forester (The University of Texas) 315.25  315.2520 D17.90 SO
Maxwell Miller (Purdue University) 314.95  314.9521 C17.90 JR
Maxwell Weinrich (Indiana University Bloomington) 313.95  313.9522 C17.90 SR
Andrew Bennett (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 313.20  313.2023 D18.60 SR
Grant Cates (Southern Methodist University) 312.50  312.5024 D16.00 FR
Mario Del Valle Jr (California Baptist University) 304.80  304.8025 E18.30 JR
Aidan Wang (Princeton University) 300.65  300.6526 A18.30 JR
Joshua Thai (University of California Berkeley) 299.60  299.6027 E16.80 SR
Carson Paul (Louisiana State University) 297.95  297.9528 D17.90 SR
Sebastian Otero (Indiana University Indianapolis) 296.15  296.1529 C18.30 SR
Nathaniel Grannis (Purdue University) 293.55  293.5530 C18.30 FR
Rocky Ramsland (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 293.40  293.4031 A17.90 JR
Nathan Cox (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 292.45  292.4532 A18.30 SO
Tyler Read (Ohio State University) 286.40  286.4033 C18.50 JR
Ryan Augustine (Northwestern University) 283.90  283.9034 C17.90 JR
McCoy Lyman (Dartmouth College) 275.95  275.9535 A17.30 SO
Ernest Braitenbach (Ohio State University) 275.30  275.3036 C17.30 FR
Jesus Gonzalez (University of Florida) 275.10  275.1037 B18.30 SO
Gael Jimenez (California Baptist University) 273.30  273.3038 E18.30 SR
Tanner Braunton (University of Missouri Columbia) 271.60  271.6039 D18.30 JR
Tyler Wills (Purdue University) 268.35  268.3540 C18.30 SO
Bo Bridges (University of Arizona) 260.25  260.2541 E17.20 SO
Juan Ramirez Tamayo (University of Hawaii) 257.20  257.2042 E17.90 SO
Chase Sorosky (Princeton University) 256.45  256.4543 A18.20 FR
Chase Marafioto (University of Pittsburgh) 250.55  250.5544 A17.30 JR
Jacob Fisher (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 249.60  249.6045 A17.30 SR
Noah Bernard (University of Pittsburgh) 224.65  224.6546 A18.30 SO
Nicholas Harris (The University of Texas) 34.50   34.5047 D18.30 SSR

Hosted by Georgia Institute of Technology
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